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EBN/2022/S-LDF003 
April 07, 2022 

The Manager 
The Department of Corporate Service 

BSE Limited 

Floor 25, Phiroze Jeejebhoy Towers 

Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai — 400 001, 

Dear Sir / Madam, 

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & 

Takeovers) Regulations, 2011. 

Ref: Scrip Code No. 524768 

Pursuant to Regulation 30(1) & 30(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) 

Regulations, 2011, please find attached herewith the particulars of shares held by Promoters and 

Persons Acting in Concert (PAC), as on March 31, 2022. 

You are kindly requested to take this on record. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
For Emmessar Biotech & Nutrition Limited 

ee TS 

hes & Nz ~ 
af ® 

  

Priyanka O, Sharma 

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 

ICSI Membership No.: A52518 

Encl: As above. 

  

Regd. Office & Factory: Plot No. T-3/2, MIDC Area, Taloja — 410208. Dist. Raigad. Maharashtra. 

Email: enquiries@ebnl.org Website: www.ebnl.org



Emmessar Biotech & Nutrition Limited 

ANNEXURE - 1 

  

Substantial Acquisition of Shares 

Part A - Details of Shareholding 

Takeover) Regulati 
Format of Disclosure under Regulation 30(1) and 30(2) of SEBI 

s, 2011 

06-04-2022 

  

1. Name of Target Company (TC) Emmessar Biotech & Nutrition Ltd ( Code 524768 ) 

  

2. Name of Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of 

the TC are listed 

BSE Ltd 

  

a, Name of person(s) together with persons Acting in 

Concert (PAC) whose total holding ( including that in the 

form of warrants , convertible securities and any 

other instrument that would entitle the holder to receive 

shares in the TC ) is more than 25% of the voting rights of TC 

or 

b. Name(s) of promoter(s) , member of the promoter group 

and PAC with him 

  

  

  

  

  

As per Annexure Attached 
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

4. Particulars of the shareholding of person(s) mentioned at 

(3) above 

Number of shares % w.r.t. total 

share / voting 

capital wherever 

% of the total 

diluted share / 

voting capital 

  

  

  

        
applicable of TC (*) 

As of March 31st of the year, holding of 

a) Shares 
2922614 58.50 §8.50 

b) Voting rights ( otherwise than by shares ) 
0 0 0 

c) Warrants 
0 0 0 

d) Convertible Securties 
0 0 0 

e) Any other instrument that would entitle the holder to 0 0 0 

receive shares in TC 

Total 
2922614 58.50 58.50     

  

 



Part B** 

Name of the Target Company Emmessar Biotech & Nutrition Ltd 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Sr. | Name(s) of the person and Persons Acting in as te peevon PAN of the person 

No. Concert (PAC) with the person oe a 0 and PACs 
Promoter/Promoter Group 

01 |M.S. Raghavan Ayyangar Promoter AABPR6112R 

02 |Emmessar Technologies Limited Promoter AAACE7964J 

03 |Rajalakshmi Raghavan Promoter Group ADWPRIS97E 

04 |Vasudevan Raghavan Promoter Group AGHPR7791J 

05 |Sarada Raghavan Promoter Group DGNPS3451K 

06 | Vijaykumar Raghunandanprasad Agrawal Promoter Group ADJPA5120D 

07 [Prabha Vijaykumar Agrawal Promoter Group AESPA3469D 

08 |Appaji Venkata Krishna Mohan Turaga Promoter Group ABIPT4087D 

09 |Vijay Kumar Makarla Promoter Group ABIPM9401C 

10 |Jyothi Satyanarayana Malla Promoter Group AGOPM0629B 

11 |Satyanarayana Malla Promoter Group AFWPM6845C 

12 |Manar Leasing & Investments Pvt Ltd Promoter Group AAACMS5378C 

13 |Heena Manoj Shah Promoter Group ABDPS7847K 

14 [Amu Investment & Finance Pvt Ltd Promoter Group AAACA3776E 

15 |Arvind Moolchand Shah Promoter Group AAEPS8976P 

16 |Arvind Moolchand Shah - HUF Promoter Group AAEHA0329J 

17 |Bhavik Arvind Shah Promoter Group BHCPS9049F 

18 |Aman Manoj Shah Promoter Group EHZPS9379Q 

19 [Manoj Moolchand Shah - HUF Promoter Group AAEHM3576M 

20 |Manoj Moolchand Shah Promoter Group AAFPS9212F 

21 |Amu Shares & Securities Ltd Promoter Group AAACA3778L 
        
  

  Managing Director [Promoter] 

DIN No. 00090266 

  

Place: Mumbai 

Date ; 06-04-2022 

1. Incase of promoter(s) making desclosure under Regulation 30(2), no additional 

disclosure under Regulation 30(1) is required.   (*) Diluted share / voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming 

full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into Equity Shares of the TC 

(**) Part B shall be dislosed to the Stock Exchanges but shall not be disseminated.



  

  

Part B** 

Name of the Target Company Emmessar Biotech & Nutrition Limited 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
          
  

i 
Whether person(s) 

. ies ame a bite tee No. of Shares | % of shares ee belong to Promoter / 

Promoter Group 

O1)/MSR Ayyangar _ 267292 5.35% AABPR6112R Promoter 

02|Emmessar Technologies Limited 1038520 20.79% AAACE7964J Promoter 

03|Rajalakshmi Raghavan 170413 3.41% ADWPRI597E Promoter Group 

04] Vasudevan Raghavan 3500 0.07% AGHPR7791J Promoter Group 

05|Sarada Raghavan 26228 0.52% DGNPS3451K Promoter Group 

06] Vijaykumar Raghunandanprasad Agrawal T9477 1.59% ADJPA5120D Promoter Group 

07|Prabha Vijaykumar Agrawal 14500 0.29% AESPA3469D Promoter Group 

08|Appaji Venkata Krishna Mohan Turaga 5000 0.10% ABIPT4087D Promoter Group 

09] Vijay Kumar Makarla 5000 0.10% ABIPM9401C Promoter Group 

10| Jyothi Satyanarayana Malla 38100 0.76% AGOPM0629B Promoter Group 

11|Satyanarayana Malla 18500 0.37% AFWPM6845C Promoter Group 

12|Manar Leasing & Investments Pvt Ltd 528000 10.57% AAACMS378C Promoter Group 

13}Heena Manoj Shah 268100 5.37% ABDPS7847K Promoter Group 

14|Amu Investment & Finance Pyt Ltd 260000 5.20% AAACA3776E Promoter Group 

15]Arvind Moolchand Shah 66300 1.33% AAEPS8976P Promoter Group 

16|Arvind Moolchand Shah - HUF 55200 1.10% AAEHA0329J Promoter Group 

17|Bhavik Arvind Shah 45500 0.91% BHCPS9049F Promoter Group 

18}Aman Manoj Shah 16384 0.33% EHZPS9379Q Promoter Group 

19|Manoj Moolchand Shah - HUF 9800 0.20% AAEHM3576M Promoter Group 

20|Manoj Moolchand Shah 6600 0.13% AAFPS9212F Promoter Group 

21|Amu Shares & Securities Ltd 200 0.00% AAACA3778L Promoter Group 

Total: et 2922614 58.50% 

MSR A 

DIN No. 00090266 - 

Place: Mumbai 

Date: 06-04-2022 

et) 

ee ” 

   

    

   a Jif 

Managing Director [Promoter] HG NA 

1. In case of Promoter(s) making disclosure under Regulation 30(2), no additional 

disclosure under Regulation 30(1) is requred. 

(*) Diluted share / voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC 

assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants 

into Equity Shares of the TC. 

(**) Part B shall be disclosed to the Stock Exchanges but shall not be desseminated. 
  

 


